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Emma Carr
Danielle Gordon
Mackenzie Wavryk
Jasmine Wood
Olivia Marleau
Amy Webb
Hannah Delcourt
Amanda Wright
Phoebe Kemp
Jodi Stemberger
Breanne Bergvinson
Rosalyn Carr
Madison Johnson
Chelsea Raful
Amy Li

Annika Ng

Katrin Shein
Megan Stewart
Gabrielle Runzer
Madison Favaro
Kennedy Sha
Danika Hommy
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Zone 5
Zone 5
Zone 6
Zone 2
Zone 8
Zone 5
Zone 2
Zone 6
Zone 2
Zone 1
Zone 2
Zone 2
Zone 3
Zone 8
Zone 4
Zone 5
Zone 5
Zone 4
Zone 1
Zone 1
Zone 8
Zone 8

Patricia Mayne

——

SKATECANADA

Date:

BC WINTER GAMES 2012

VERNON, BC

FEBRUARY 23, 2012 to FEBRUARY 26, 2012
Pre-Novice Women

Category Result Summary
Section SP EP
BC/YT 27.44 48.72
BC/YT 28.30 44.49
BC/YT 24.37 47.37
BC/YT 24.83 45.38
BC/YT 24.23 4453
BC/YT 27.40 39.22
BC/YT 23.92 40.19
BC/YT 20.25 4213
BC/YT 21.86 39.57
BC/YT 21.78 38.86
BC/YT 24.40 35.85
BC/YT 22.03 37.64
BC/YT 19.49 38.43
BC/YT 20.96 36.46
BC/YT 19.61 37.78
BC/YT 20.50 35.03
19.33 35.51
BC/YT 18.41 35.28
BC/YT 16.09 35.69
BC/YT 17.90 31.98
BC/YT 18.30 28.96
BC/YT 16.78 27.72
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Points

76.16
72.79
71.74
70.21
68.76
66.62
64.11
62.38
61.43
60.64
60.25
59.67
57.92
57.42
57.39
55.53
54.84
53.69
51.78
49.88
47.26
44.50

Susan Laidlaw
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PATINAGECANADA



